
Norway
Iceland
Faroe Islands
UK
Denmark
Turkey
Lithuania
The Netherlands
Malta
Seychelles
Canada
Antarctica
Greece
Ivory Coast
Finland
Estonia
France
Spain
Morocco
Ireland
Belgium
Italy
Germany













































76 362 t.
4 908 t.
1 513 t.
1318 t.
1 257 t.
1 223 t.
482 t.
147 t.
89 t
66 t.
35 t.
26 t.
24 t.
19 t.
19 t.
18 t.
17 t.
17 t.
15 t.
14 t.
13 t.
12 t.
5 t.













































Since 2011 
we have collected
87 609 tons



of discarded fishing and fish farming equipment.


2023
Norway
Iceland
Faroe Islands
Denmark
UK











6 308 t.
1 094 t.
553 t.
210 t.
47 t.









2024
Norway
Iceland
Denmark
Faroe Islands
UK
Malta
Lithuania















7 032 t.
1 122 t.
164 t.
107 t.
47 t.
35 t.
14 t.













2025
Norway
Iceland
Faroe Islands
Denmark
UK
Malta
Lithuania
Estonia

















8 742 t.
878 t.
514 t.
58 t.
44 t.
37 t.
13 t.
12 t

















2018
Norway
Iceland
Turkey
UK
Denmark
Lithuania
Antarctica
Finland
Ireland



















4 024 t.
237 t.
200 t.
88 t.
83 t.
50 t.
26 t.
19 t.
14 t.

















2019
Norway
Turkey
Iceland
Denmark
Lithuania
UK
Seychelles
Germany
Italy



















2 451 t.
196 t.
186 t.
130 t.
85 t.
50 t.
36 t.
5 t.
2 t.



















2020
Norway
Iceland
UK
Denmark
Seychelles
Ivory Coast
France
Lithuania

















5 968 t.
86 t.
71 t.
39 t.
30 t.
19 t.
17 t.
2 t.

















2022
Norway
Iceland
Faroe Islands
Denmark
UK











4 929 t.
586 t.
339 t.
279 t.
24 t.









2021
Norway
Denmark
UK







6 387 t.
226 t.
113 t.







2013
Norway
Iceland
Lithuania
Netherlands









3 800 t.
232 t.
73 t.
5 t.









2012
Norway
Lithuania





2 700 t.
36 t.





2011
Norway

 2 631 t.



2014
Norway
UK
Iceland
Lithuania
Canada
Netherlands
Denmark
Turkey

















4 439 t.
198 t.
128 t.
55 t.
35 t.
11 t.
10 t.
10 t.

















2017
Norway
Turkey
UK
Lithuania
Iceland
Denmark
Belgium
Spain
Greece



















6 645 t.
425 t.
222 t.
58 t.
32 t.
24 t.
13 t.
6 t.
4 t.



















2016
Norway
Turkey
UK
Iceland
Netherlands
Lithuania
Denmark
Greece
Malta
Spain
Estonia























5 322 t.
239 t.
209 t.
105 t.
83 t.
46 t.
22 t.
20 t
17 t.
11 t.
6 t.






















2015
Norway
Iceland
UK
Turkey
Lithuania
Netherlands
Morocco
Denmark
Italy



















4 984 t.
222 t.
205 t.
153 t.
50 t.
48 t.
15 t.
12 t.
10 t.




















