

Since 2011
we have collected

87 609 tons

of discarded fishing and
fish farming equipment.

Norway	76 362 t.
Iceland	4 908 t.
Faroe Islands	1 513 t.
UK	1318 t.
Denmark	1 257 t.
Turkey	1 223 t.
Lithuania	482 t.
The Netherlands	147 t.
Malta	89 t.
Seychelles	66 t.
Canada	35 t.
Antarctica	26 t.
Greece	24 t.
Ivory Coast	19 t.
Finland	19 t.
Estonia	18 t.
France	17 t.
Spain	17 t.
Morocco	15 t.
Ireland	14 t.
Belgium	13 t.
Italy	12 t.
Germany	5 t.

2025

Norway	8 742 t.
Iceland	878 t.
Faroe Islands	514 t.
Denmark	58 t.
UK	44 t.
Malta	37 t.
Lithuania	13 t.
Estonia	12 t.

2024

Norway	7 032 t.
Iceland	1 122 t.
Denmark	164 t.
Faroe Islands	107 t.
UK	47 t.
Malta	35 t.
Lithuania	14 t.

2023

Norway	6 308 t.
Iceland	1 094 t.
Faroe Islands	553 t.
Denmark	210 t.
UK	47 t.

2022

Norway	4 929 t.
Iceland	586 t.
Faroe Islands	339 t.
Denmark	279 t.
UK	24 t.

2021

Norway	6 387 t.
Denmark	226 t.
UK	113 t.

2020

Norway	5 968 t.
Iceland	86 t.
UK	71 t.
Denmark	39 t.
Seychelles	30 t.
Ivory Coast	19 t.
France	17 t.
Lithuania	2 t.

2019

Norway	2 451 t.
Turkey	196 t.
Iceland	186 t.
Denmark	130 t.
Lithuania	85 t.
UK	50 t.
Seychelles	36 t.
Germany	5 t.
Italy	2 t.

2018

Norway	4 024 t.
Iceland	237 t.
Turkey	200 t.
UK	88 t.
Denmark	83 t.
Lithuania	50 t.
Antarctica	26 t.
Finland	19 t.
Ireland	14 t.

2017

Norway	6 645 t.
Turkey	425 t.
UK	222 t.
Lithuania	58 t.
Iceland	32 t.
Denmark	24 t.
Belgium	13 t.
Spain	6 t.
Greece	4 t.

2016

Norway	5 322 t.
Turkey	239 t.
UK	209 t.
Iceland	105 t.
Netherlands	83 t.
Lithuania	46 t.
Denmark	22 t.
Greece	20 t.
Malta	17 t.
Spain	11 t.
Estonia	6 t.

2015

Norway	4 984 t.
Iceland	222 t.
UK	205 t.
Turkey	153 t.
Lithuania	50 t.
Netherlands	48 t.
Morocco	15 t.
Denmark	12 t.
Italy	10 t.

2014

Norway	4 439 t.
UK	198 t.
Iceland	128 t.
Lithuania	55 t.
Canada	35 t.
Netherlands	11 t.
Denmark	10 t.
Turkey	10 t.

2013

Norway	3 800 t.
Iceland	232 t.
Lithuania	73 t.
Netherlands	5 t.

2012

Norway	2 700 t.
Lithuania	36 t.

2011

Norway	2 631 t.
--------	----------